SENIORS
Eric Anderson
Ryan Carter
Bric Misfeldt
Chris Pobanz
Adam Radicic
andy Snyder
amy Ghys
Kristy Wiundy
Dawn Yarger

JUNIORS
Mike Hanson
Josh Inch
Joe Loftus
Jeremy Michels
Mindy Patten
Angle-Smith

‘Mary Stancliff

Sara Terronez
SOPHOMORES
Sara Rutledge
ERESHMEN
Amy Gibson
Anamika Holke
Katie Lavery.
Molly Patten
¥olliy Reade
Jenny Terronez

Sara Verplaetse

Erica Williams

Perek Betcher
Jeff Michels

SOPHOMORES
Jeremy Brown
David Cryder
Chris Farmer
Adam Fleming
Eric Verplaetse
Dirk Wildemuth

FRESHMEN
Jagon Farmer

Shane Nordstrom
Doug Patchin
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1993 AWARD WINNERS

VARSITY

POINTS

JUNIOR,.VARSITY

-

SOPHOMORE

21
17
24
22
58
25
21
19

13

13
i3

15
13
17

10
10
10

i8
22
46

19
10

77



Back row: D. Yarger, A. Smith, M.
Patten, K. Windy, S. Rutledge. Middle
row: E. Williams, H. Verplaetse, A.
Ghys, K. Lavery, M. Reade, M. Patten.
Front row: J. Terronez, S. Terronez,

A. Gibson, M. Stancliff, A. Holke.

: ~ Girls' Scores
Opponent Us
Davenport West 15
Kewanee 15
Ottawa 15
Rock Falls 15
Sherrard 20
Alleman 24
Rock Falls 15
Ottawa 15
Sterling 35
Pleasent Valley 35
Invitationals
Peoria Woodruff 11th
Peoria N. D. 10th
Palatine 10th
Sterling 9th
N.C.I.C. 2nd
Regionsl 2nd
Sectional 10th

Boys' Scores
Opponent Us
Daventport West 19
Kewanee 21
Ottawa 18
Rock Falls 20
Sherrard 17
Alleman 23
Rock Falls 22
Ottawa 18
Sterling 19
Pleasant Valley 24
Invitationals
Peoria Woodruff 11th
Peoria N. D. 13th
Palatine 7th
Sterling 6th
N.C.I.C. st
Regional 2nd
Sectional 10th

32 teams
34 teams
17 teams
24 teams

32 teams
34 teams
17 teams
24 teams

Chris Pobanz, Eric Anderson, Andy Snyder, aB‘
Josh Inch take their marks for the big rac®

52 Cross Country
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Back row: M. Hanson, A. Snyder, E.
Misfeldt, D. Betcher, C. Pobanz, C.
Farmer, E. Anderson. Middle row:
R. Carter, Jeremy Michaels, J.
Loftus, A. Fleming, Jeff Michaels, A.
Radicic, J. Inch. Front row: J.
Thompson, E. Verplaetse, K. Brown,
D. Wildemuth, J. Patchin, D. Cryder,
J. Farmer, S. Nordstrum.

Coaches Mel Snook and Jon Murray are both in agreement:
Geneseo's 1993 cross country team was one of the most talented they
have coached. The boys team went a perfect 10-0 in dual meets, while
the girls posted a strong 8-2 mark. The Varsity boys kept up their
winning ways throughtout the 1993 season. They continued their
streak of unparalled conference dominance by winning their ninth
straight NCIC championship. The girls finished second and the frosh/
soph boys third. Six of the seven varsity boys runners earned all-
conference honors, in addition to four girls and two frosh. (While the
boys team had an older, more expereinceed make-up, the girls held
a successful blend of both younger and more experienced runners.
A signal of the teams youth: Geneseo frosh finished 3rd at Palatine and
2nd at Galesburg, both powerful invitationals that drew several of the
state's top teams.) After their NCIC success, both the boys and the girls
teams finished second in Regional competition. The Geneseo cross
country season ended at sectionals, where the girls finished tenth and
the boys twelth. After the season, Andy Snyder was awarded his
second most valuable runner honor. For the girls, Molly Reade also
won that award.

Jenny Terronez strides for the finish line
at the Sterling Invintational.

Cross Country 53
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